UNI ON FONDCLUB G STEL Ettel gem

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

211681- 27
103339- 34
260921- 88
130167-90
260921- 88
130167-90
262200- 09
300273-58
211681- 27
163710-71
311173-94
310012- 00
165395-10
210882- 04
179542-92
311173-94
163710-71
212189-50
125616-01
182183-17
165395-10
160316- 72
210882- 04
212189-50
308142-70
211681-27
303342-23
260921- 88
311173-94
260921- 88
300273- 58
260921- 88
261689- 80
212189-50
210882- 04
103339- 34
211681- 27
211681-27
160612-77
212189-50
311173-94
311173-94
261689- 80
227112-35
116362-59
210882- 04
169654- 01
309273-37
261689- 80
130167-90
160316-72
261689- 80
262200- 09
303342- 23
308142-70
308142-70
165395-10
310940- 55
261689- 80
212189-50
113816- 35
179542- 92
179542-92
303342-23
104133-52
261267- 46
160612-77
171239- 34
261689- 80
260921- 88
306859-48
211681- 27
262200- 09

DESCHACHT - DENDUYVER
VANHEE- DECOSTER
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO
FAM SCHREEL
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO
FAM SCHREEL

DEPESTEL G NO

VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
DESCHACHT - DENDUYVER
DECHERF G LBERT

HOK SCHEPENS

HERMY & W TGEERS
DUYCK CLAUDE

SAMAEY RI K

COMET & THOVAS

HOK SCHEPENS

DECHERF G LBERT
JONCKHEERE BCOUDEW JN
VANOVERBEKE OCTAAF
COUDEVI LLE H

DUYCK CLAUDE

JACOBS WALTER

SAMAEY RI K

JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
HOK DECOSTER
DESCHACHT - DENDUYVER
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO
HOK SCHEPENS
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO
VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO
VAN PAVEL G & J
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN

SAMAEY RI K

VANHEE- DECOSTER
DESCHACHT - DENDUYVER
DESCHACHT - DENDUYVER
DERUDDER EDDY & GEERT
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
HOK SCHEPENS

HOK SCHEPENS

VAN PAMEL G & J
HAUTEKI ET M CHEL
VANDECASTEELE DANI EL

SAMAEY RI K

DEVOS- RONDELEZ
CAUVEELS JCHAN

VAN PAMVEL G & J

FAM SCHREEL

JACOBS WALTER

VAN PAMVEL G & J
DEPESTEL G NO
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
HOK DECOSTER

HOK DECOSTER

DUYCK CLAUDE

MARTENS- HUYVAERT

VAN PAMEL G & J
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
ANSEEUW UMBERTO
COWMET & THOVAS
COWMET & THOVAS
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS

VERDUYN A.

VANHAEREN MARTI N
DERUDDER EDDY & GEERT
CARDON BART

VAN PAVEL G & J
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO
W TGEERS HUBERT EN NI
DESCHACHT - DENDUYVER
DEPESTEL G NO

Geneent
Local it

WESTKER
JABBEKE
BEKEGEM
ZEDELGE
BEKEGEM
ZEDELGE
| CHTEGE
ROKSEM

VESTKER
BREDENE
HANDZAM
ZUl ENKE
ZANDVOO
ROKSEM

OUDENBU
HANDZAM
BREDENE
TORHOUT
WESTKER
G STEL

ZANDVOO
OOSTEND
ROKSEM

TORHOUT
WESTKER
WESTKER
RUDDERV
BEKEGEM
HANDZAM
BEKEGEM
ROKSEM

BEKEGEM
LI SSEVE
TORHOUT
ROKSEM

JABBEKE
WESTKER
WESTKER
KEI EM

TORHOUT
HANDZAM
HANDZAM
LI SSEVE
RUDDERV
ETTELGE
ROKSEM
ZANDVOO
ROKSEM
LI SSEVE
ZEDELGE
OOSTEND
LI SSEVE
| CHTEGE
RUDDERV
WESTKER
WESTKER
ZANDVOO
Cudenbu
LI SSEVE
TORHOUT
VELDEGE
OUDENBU
OUDENBU
RUDDERV
KOEKELA
VEENDUI N
KEI EM

BEKEGEM
LI SSEVE
BEKEGEM
LI SSEVE
VESTKER
| CHTEGE
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484623
487667
484730
485966
2
2
476229
484775
2
490296
472777
497808
486863
485407
487558
2
2
478148
484648
481940
2
487392
2
2
484067
3
478988

50276

GANWWARIOINPA,WW

483704
486263

4
486650
485324

WWNNNBENWW

477422
499445
2
484753
6
6
504140
6
3

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

302055122
307670822
302193122
311268122
302191922
311268422
302008022
303061321
302051522
302335822
303393921
311522021
301028022
303124521
302021822
302207522
302216122
307985022
302245422
303226521
301026222
310829719
302301322
307983222
302177622
306616522
302075622
308481920
302210722
308482220
302044422
302194422
303251121
307981022
302300922
307672222
306603822
302056822
303199621
307981322
302209422
303106021
302279522
302352521
306645222
302302922
302220022
300318321
303253621
305276821
310536022
303252821
302005022
308297620
302180022
302174622
301027922
301464322
302728919
302344221
307920022
302020622
302022222
302075122
304623218
308559920
303196821
302154822
303253421
308481820
310942720
306606222
302006022

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

171239- 34
260921- 88
134882-52
165395- 10
306859-48
261689- 80
261689- 80
212189-50
134882-52
304752-75
308142-70
262200- 09
110264-72
227112-35
160316- 72
210882- 04
304752-75
182183-17
303342-23
203333-21
261689- 80
212799-78
103339- 34
160316- 72
183735- 17
110264-72
308142-70
262200- 09
179542- 92
160612- 77
183735- 17
261689- 80
152610- 29
120456-79
166784-41
306859-48
262200- 09
212189-50
212189-50
261877-74
165395-10
261325-07
306859-48
160316- 72
171239- 34
261689- 80
120456- 79
211681-27
261325- 07
309273- 37
206451- 35
227112-35
261267-46
212189-50
102665- 39
261325- 07
303342-23
120456- 79
311173-94
212189-50
206451- 35
308142-70
262200- 09
260921- 88
102665- 39
262200- 09
300273- 58
104133-52
116362- 59
177592- 82
206451- 35
102665- 39
300273- 58
261689- 80
152610- 29
300273- 58
212189-50
179542- 92
134882-52
306844- 33

CARDON BART
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO
BEUSEL| NCK- NEYENS
DUYCK CLAUDE

W TGEERS HUBERT EN NI
VAN PAMEL G & J

VAN PAMVEL G & J
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
BEUSEL| NCK- NEYENS
VERSTRAETE PATRI CK
HOK DECOSTER
DEPESTEL G NO

VAN LOOCKE ROLAND
HAUTEKI ET M CHEL
JACOBS WALTER

SAMAEY RI K

VERSTRAETE PATRI CK
COUDEVI LLE H
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
BAEYAERT DI RK

VAN PAMEL G & J
HALLAERT W LFRI ED
VANHEE- DECOSTER
JACOBS WALTER

VAN TURNHOUT
VAN LOOCKE ROLAND
HOK DECOSTER

DEPESTEL G NO

COWMET & THOVAS
DERUDDER EDDY & GEERT
VAN TURNHOUT
VAN PAMEL G & J
HOLLEVOET STANI SLAS
BOUDRY RONNY
VANDECASTEELE MARC

W TGEERS HUBERT EN NI
DEPESTEL G NO
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
MARLEI N | VO

DUYCK CLAUDE

SLABBI NCK MARC

W TGEERS HUBERT EN NI
JACOBS WALTER

CARDON BART

VAN PAMVEL G & J
BOUDRY RONNY
DESCHACHT - DENDUYVER
SLABBI NCK MARC
CAWELS JOHAN

CASI ER -

CASI ER -

SEYS GUI DO

HAUTEKI ET M CHEL
VANHAEREN MARTI N
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
DE W LDE FREDDY
SLABBI NCK MARC
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
BOUDRY RONNY

HOK SCHEPENS
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN

SEYS GUI DO

HOK DECOSTER

DEPESTEL G NO
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO
DE W LDE FREDDY
DEPESTEL G NO

VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM

VERDUYN A.

VANDECASTEELE DANI EL
VERMOTE ANDRE

SEYS GUI DO

DE W LDE FREDDY

VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
VAN PAMEL G & J
HOLLEVOET STANI SLAS
VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
COWMET & THOVAS
BEUSELI NCK- NEYENS
POPPE FRANK

BEKEGEM 6
BEKECGEM 12
MCERE 10
ZANDVOO 12
LI SSEVE 10
LI SSEVE 18
LI SSEVE 18
TORHOUT 27
MCERE 10
EERNEGE 6
VESTKER 13
| CHTEGE 16
OUDENBU 5
RUDDERV 5
OOSTEND 10
ROKSEM 8
EERNEGE 6
G STEL 3
RUDDERV 14
LEFFING 2
LI SSEVE 18
LI CHTER 3
JABBEKE 7
OCSTEND 10
LI SSEVE 33
OUDENBU 5
WESTKER 13
| CHTEGE 16
OUDENBU 15
KEIEM 18
LI SSEVE 33
LI SSEVE 18
TORHOUT 7
ZEDELCE 16
BREDENE 7
LI SSEVE 10
| CHTEGE 16
TORHOUT 27
TORHOUT 27
KLEMSKE 6
ZANDVQOO 12
KCEKELA 15
LI SSEVE 10
OOSTEND 10
BEKEGEM 6
LI SSEVE 18
ZEDELCGE 16
WESTKER 10
KOEKELA 15
ROKSEM 7
LEFFI NG 11
RUDDERV 5
VENDUI N 4
TORHOUT 27
BRUGGE 12
KOEKELA 15
RUDDERV 14
ZEDELCE 16
HANDZAM 14
TORHOUT 27
LEFFI NG 11
VESTKER 13
| CHTEGE 16
BEKEGEM 12
BRUGGE 12
| CHTEGE 16
ROKSEM 12
KCEKELA 4
ETTELGE 10
OCSTEND 24
LEFFI NG 11
BRUGGE 12
ROKSEM 12
LI SSEVE 18
TORHOUT 7
ROKSEM 12
TORHOUT 27
OUDENBU 15
MOERE 10
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8
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5
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12
2
5

11
5
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BREDENE 8 8 490777

302157222
308483520
312506919
301026122
310941320
302270922
302278322
302211721
308362820
302516519
312424420
302000422
302792119
302351721
310826319
302301022
306591622
303226421
303327221
301813517
303257721
301590919
307670522
310536822
305474922
308074017
300001422
302006922
302031122
302127822
300853820
302275322
304304418
307690622
310235320
310314920
302003222
312534721
302908020
306882222
301029322
301036122
302261022
312039416
302159222
303254721
306670520
306613722
301030722
306578922
300923321
302452719
308226620
307984622
311874020
301153622
303323521
307692522
302207022
302218721
304748519
302340022
303076221
302360222
303212721
302009222
302043422
304623018
306644022
302223622
304741619
312312918
303061421
302273922
302601516
303063921
307982422
302023922
308365720
305514322

. 47530
. 48220
. 43150
. 50541
. 05320
. 04370
. 04430
. 44180
. 44570
.49410
. 51410
. 45590
. 55241
. 53430
. 57171
. 55511
. 52520
. 53230
. 51599
. 54280
. 13070
. 52110
. 03009
. 03121
. 16070
. 02441
. 01420
. 55490
. 05570
. 53190
. 19150
. 20330
. 59499
. 07200
. 13187
. 24580
. 00460
. 02470
. 03100
. 17220
. 12131
. 02300
. 28270
. 14201
. 13060
. 29460
. 15410
. 19160
. 11370
. 20500
. 18300
. 19530
. 34560
. 15390
. 28350
. 14240
. 17319
. 24020
. 11580
. 16530
. 21360
. 23260
. 17280
. 25330
. 32000
. 17550
. 26210
. 19450
. 28091
. 28189
. 24590
. 35430
. 29270
. 46400
. 24279
. 30500
. 24550
. 34140
. 25570
. 37560

1188.
1186.
1186.
1184.
1184.
1184.
1183.
1182.
1181.
1175.
1175.
1173.
1169.
1169.
1168.
1167.
1166.
1165.
1162.
1161.
1160.
1155.
1152.
1151.
1151.
1149.
1147.
1145.
1144.
1143.
1142.
1141.
1140.
1137.
1133.
1132.
1131.
1130.
1129.
1127.
1126.
1125.
1124.
1122.
11109.
1117.
1115.
1103.
1101.
1100.
1100.
1099.
1097.
1097.
1096.
1094.
1094.
1094.
1094.
1094.
1092.
1091.
1088.
1087.
1087.
1087.
1086.
1085.
1085.
1084.
1084.
1079.
1078.
1077.
1077.
1075.
1074.
1073.
1072.
1071.

4599
9970
2616
8650
7251
0421
7633
6564
2816
8863
8237
0260
3213
1673
0075
2600
8198
8428
5969
9535
8050
5562
8362
6779
0865
0366
8942
2860
6367
0461
8754
2189
2213
3089
8559
9837
8126
9528
9283
3561
4284
6781
1833
1569
2634
8330
5120
2547
9014
9240
1209
6188
8422
5508
1954
8412
7505
5349
4757
4524
3981
6342
6064
9363
9093
4877
0872
6669
0412
2600
0923
0367
5961
3514
0274
2865
6911
3646
6763
7215

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154 177592- 82 VERMOTE ANDRE OCSTEND 24 2 BE 308348020 14.33359 1071.6309 154
155 306859-48 W TGEERS HUBERT EN NI LI SSEVWE 10 5 BE 302808617 14.52200 1067.3394 155
156 120456- 79 BOUDRY RONNY ZEDELGE 16 1 4 BE 307690722 14. 36480 1063. 9448 156
157 262200- 09 DEPESTEL G NO | CHTEGE 16 9 BE 302005122 14.27410 1063. 7631 157
158 206451-35 SEYS GU DO LEFFI NG 11 4 BE 311942315 14.33560 1062. 7177 158
159 261382-64 MARLEI N DEMOOR BREDENE 6 490803 BE 303160121 14. 44399 1056. 2513 159
160 306844- 33 POPPE FRANK BREDENE 8 2 BE 309739921 14.45130 1054.9429 160
161 309273-37 CAUELS JOHAN ROKSEM 7 3 BE 300753522 14. 40520 1053. 0681 161
162 261267-46 VANHAEREN MARTI N VENDUI N 4 3 BE 304890718 14.55410 1049. 9527 162
163 183735-17 CASI ER - VAN TURNHOUT LI SSEVE 33 2 3 BE 300320419 14.59290 1046.9770 163
164 149559- 82 DEVOOGHT DANNY VLI SSEG 14 496312 BE 304756418 14. 54140 1046. 5565 164
165 304752-75 VERSTRAETE PATRI CK EERNEGE 6 3 BE 302136722 14. 40400 1045.7475 165
166 212189-50 JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN TORHOUT 27 12 BE 307982222 14. 37320 1045. 0561 166
167 163710-71 DECHERF G LBERT BREDENE 8 BE 302336122 14.49311 1044. 2532 167
168 183735-17 CASI ER - VAN TURNHOUT LI SSEVWE 33 2 BE 300865020 15.01260 1042. 7363 168
169 169654- 01 DEVOS- RONDELEZ ZANDVOO 10 BE 308478120 14.47204 1041. 3190 169
170 310012-00 HERMY & W TGEERS ZUl ENKE 10 BE 300712922 14.58050 1041.2578 170
171 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELGE 17 BE 307775722 14.47280 1039.5736 171
172 261689-80 VAN PAMEL G & J LI SSEVE 18 13 BE 302273622 15. 04290 1037.7323 172
173 165395-10 DUYCK CLAUDE ZANDVOO 12 BE 301027322 14.49171 1037.4570 173
174 179542-92 COMET & THOVAS OUDENBU 15 BE 302023422 14.51240 1034.2766 174
175 149559- 82 DEVOOGHT DANNY VLI SSEG 14 BE 303310321 15.00570 1031.9410 175
176 303342-23 ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS RUDDERV 14 1 BE 302076322 14. 44249 1031. 3793 176
177 103339- 34 VANHEE- DECOSTER JABBEKE 7 BE 307673022 14.53259 1030.0684 177
178 261325- 07 SLABBI NCK MARC KOEKELA 15 1 BE 301037022 14.45010 1022. 7569 178
179 262200- 09 DEPESTEL G NO | CHTEGE 16 10 BE 302008922 14. 45450 1022.4992 179
180 311173-94 HOK SCHEPENS HANDZAM 14 312438221 14.44080 1018. 6232 180
181 300273-58 VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM ROKSEM 12 BE 303064421 14.56540 1016.5129 181
182 165395-10 DUYCK CLAUDE ZANDVQOO 12 BE 301028122 15. 00041 1014. 1535 182

183 306859-48 W TCGCEERS HUBERT EN NI LI SSEVE 10
184 166784-41 VANDECASTEELE MARC BREDENE 7

BE 302266222 15.17350 1013.1770 183
BE 310571222 15. 05468 1011. 3899 184
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185 308142-70 HOK DECOSTER WESTKER 13 BE 304720318 14.59070 1010. 3322 185
186 179542-92 COWET & THOVAS OUDENBU 15 1 BE 302029222 15. 04040 1007.2125 186
187 152610-29 HOLLEVOET STANI SLAS  TORHOUT 7 BE 305120321 14.55309 1006. 7001 187
188 212189-50 JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN TORHOUT 27 2 13 BE 307984422 14.56390 1003. 1428 188
189 171239-34 CARDON BART BEKEGEM 6 BE 304852122 15.03310 1002. 5570 189
190 134882-52 BEUSELI NCK- NEYENS MOERE 10 BE 302550719 14.57190 1002. 1858 190
191 303342-23 ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS RUDDERV 14 1 BE 302072122 14.57599 1002.0704 191
192 262200-09 DEPESTEL G NO | CHTEGE 16 1 11 BE 302008622 14.56150 999.9559 192
193 310940-55 MARTENS- HUYVAERT Qudenbu 9 BE 302256922 15.06200 999.4051 193
194 203094- 73 VANCOMPERNOLLE LUC KCEKELA 5 475457 BE 305571722 14.55560 998.9992 194
195 183735-17 CASI ER - VAN TURNHOUT LI SSEVWE 33 1 5 BE 305482122 15.22580 998.0940 195
196 216970- 78 QUI CKE ANDRE VARSENA 11 489982 BE 300757922 15.11250 997.0805 196
197 306859-48 W TCEERS HUBERT EN NI LI SSEVWE 10 1 BE 300786822 15.26010 996.2913 197
198 304752-75 VERSTRAETE PATRI CK EERNEGE 6 BE 308425220 15.04170 994.7503 198
199 303342-23 ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS RUDDERV 14 BE 302072222 15.01479 994.1670 199
200 163710-71 DECHERF G LBERT BREDENE 8 BE 302217422 15.13201 993.8399 200
201 212189-50 JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN TORHOUT 27 2 14 BE 411658122 15.02070 991.7682 201
202 203333-21 BAEYAERT DI RK LEFFING 2 BE 312110516 15.06420 989.5028 202
203 160316-72 JACOBS WALTER OOCSTEND 10 BE 310539522 15.13191 987.9868 203
204 111469-16 DUYNSLAEGER HUGO BLANKEN 3 501858 BE 303247021 15.27580 987.9743 204
205 211681-27 DESCHACHT - DENDUYVER WESTKER 10 BE 303161920 15.12020 984.9394 205
206 227112-35 HAUTEKI ET M CHEL RUDDERV 5 BE 302350821 15. 11450 983.6380 206
207 210882-04 SAMAEY RI K ROKSEM 8 302304422 15.13441 983.1327 207

208 303342-23 ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS RUDDERV 14
209 125616-01 VANOVERBEKE OCTAAF WESTKER 9

|
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BE 303324921 15.07399 982.2070 208
BE 302245922 15. 14430 979.6476 209
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210 261382-64 MARLEI N DEMOOR BREDENE 6 BE 302093922 15.22289 976.7580 210
211 165395-10 DUYCK CLAUDE ZANDVOO 12 BE 301028722 15. 18331 976.5548 211
212 183735-17 CASI ER - VAN TURNHOUT LI SSEVE 33 1 BE 305480622 15.35250 973.9848 212
213 212799-78 HALLAERT W LFRI ED LI CHTER 3 BE 301597019 15.09500 972.3736 213
214 102665-39 DE W LDE FREDDY BRUGGE 12 1 BE 312318818 15.26080 971.5523 214
215 308142-70 HOK DECOSTER VESTKER 13 1 BE 300000422 15.19140 969.6208 215
216 169654-01 DEVOS- RONDELEZ ZANDVOO 10 BE 308478620 15.27173 959.3164 216
217 300273-58 VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM ROKSEM 12 BE 302040422 15.25480 958.4322 217
218 120456-79 BOUDRY RONNY ZEDELCE 16 BE 307692222 15.28080 956.4616 218
219 309962-47 VERDUYN KRI S KCEKELA 23 1 473663 BE 301404522 15.15570 955.0620 219
220 306422-96 CEVAERT- EGGERMONT ZEDELCE 2 485131 BE 304210618 15.28230 954.2622 220

221 166784-41 VANDECASTEELE MARC BREDENE 7
222 152610-29 HOLLEVOET STANI SLAS  TORHOUT 7
223 303342-23 ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS RUDDERV 14

3 BE 310571522 15.35228 953.3024 221
4 BE 303462920 15.23489 950.1523 222
10 BE 302073022 15.24159 949.8736 223

224 309962-47 VERDUYN KRI' S KOEKELA 23 1 2 BE 301398422 15.19020 949.1610 224
225 310012-00 HERMY & W TGEERS ZUl ENKE 10 3 BE 300713022 15.45100 947.9048 225
226 142707-20 M CH ELS PI ERRE OCSTEND 6 486035 BE 302123822 15.33180 946.8829 226
227 260265-14 MALFAIT W LFRI ED ZEEBRUG 3 504199 BE 303227020 15. 54050 944.0456 227

228 160612- 77 DERUDDER EDDY & GEERT KEIEM 18 1 4 BE 302127622 15.20460 943.4334 228



